
HIVE HEATER

POWER

SAFETY CLEARANCE*

output (kw)

Sauna room min. (m³)

Sauna room max. (m³)

Weight of stones (kg)

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Weight (kg)

Supply voltage, 3-phase

Supply cable (N x mm²)

Supply voltage, 1-phase

Supply cable (N x mm²)

A (mm)

B (mm)

6

6

6

10

150

800

455

12,9

400 V 3N

5 × 1,5

230 V 1N

3 × 6

60

675

90

725

120

795

150

855

180

915

400 V 3N

5 × 2,5

230 V 1N

3 × 10

400 V 3N

5 × 1,5 + 5 × 1,5

-

-

400 V 3N

5 × 1,5 + 5 × 2,5

-

-

400 V 3N

5 × 2,5 + 5 × 2,5

-

-

9

9

9

15

150

800

455

14,3

12

12

12

25

200

800

555

21,1

15

15

15

30

200

800

555

22

18

18

18

35

200

800

555

24

* - Combustible materials

A POWERFUL 
HIVE HEATER IS 
AN IDEAL CHOICE 
FOR BIGGER 
SAUNAS.
FOR SMALLER 
PREMIUM CLASS 
SAUNAS WE OFFER 
A HIVE HEATER 
WITH A LOWER 
OUTPUT AND 
SLIMMER DESIGN.

HIVE
HEATER

HIVE 6 KW - ART. 4744103012060
HIVE 9 KW - ART. 4744103012091

HIVE 12 KW - ART. 4744103012121
HIVE 15 KW - ART. 4744103012152

HIVE 18 KW - ART. 4744103012183

• A large number of stones provides 
long-lasting steam and an ideal sauna 
experience.

• Long service-time is ensured by heating 
elements with the biggest diameter (13 mm) 
on the market.

• Additionally we offer installation of an air 
duct in the centre of the heater. This speeds 
up the heating process by 25% and prolongs 
the service-life of the elements.

MIN. 1200

MAX. 400
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